mos
IMS1400M
High Performance
16K Static RAM
MIL-STD-883C
FEATURES DESCRIPTION
• Full Military Temperature Operating
Range (-55°C to +125°C)

C LCC gold
D Cerdip solder
E Small outline, J-bend solder
G PGA gold
H Small outline, Gull wing solder
J PLCC, J-bend solder
K Sidebraze ceramic DIP solder
N Ceramic LCC solder
P Plastic DIP solder
S Sidebraze ceramic DIP gold
T (Skinny) Flat-pack solder
W Ceramic LCC gold
Y (Skinny) Flat-pack gold
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE SPEED PACKAGE PART NUMBER
45ns CERAMIC DIP IMS1400S-45M
45ns CERAMIC LCC IMS1400N-45M
IMS 1400M 55ns CERAMIC DIP IMS1400S-55M
55ns CERAMIC LCC IMS1400N-55M
70ns CERAMIC DIP IMS1400S-70M
70ns CERAMIC LCC IMS1400N-70M
8/9 iimos
IMS1400M
PACKAGING INFORMATION
20 Pin Ceramic Dual-In-Line